
        

1. 5. COMPOSITION:

INCI NAME Nº CAS

57-13-6

2. BRAND: 1302-78-9

-

112926-00-8

3. DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT USE: 14808-60-7

-

127-51-5

118-58-1

4.  EAN CODE: 106-22-9

97-53-0

101-86-0

5989-27-5

122-40-7

91-64-5

106-24-1

97-54-1

Coumarin 

Isoeugenol

Benzyl Salicylate

Citronellol

Bentonite

Hexyl Cinnamal

Limonene

Amyl Cinnamal

Eugenol

Geraniol

2006050102228-00683-39065-2207

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

https://ec.europa.eu/growth/sectors/cosmetics/cosing_en

TANDIL Blue Air Perles de linge

Silicon dioxide 

2006050102228

Perles de linge

Urea

Tandil

COMERCIAL NAME OF PRODUCT:

Perfume

Colorant

Alpha-Isomethyl Ionene

Polycarboxylate in aqueous solution
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